

ডোমকল, মুর্শিদাবাদ, ৭৪২৩০৩

ই-মেইল: domkalgirlscollege@gmail.com ফোন নং: ৭৪০৭০০০৭৮৮



Affiliated to University of Kalyani Recognised by the UGC u/s 2(f) Website: domkalgirlscollege.ac.in

## DOMKAL GIRLS' COLLEGE

ESTD-2011

Domkal, Murshidabad, 742303 E-mail: domkalqirlscolleqe@gmail.com

Date: 19/04/2023

Date:19/04/2023

Ph: 7407000788

Ref. No. DGC/A/110/2023

## **Notice**

It is to inform all concerned that the opening of tender notice no. DGC/A/107/2023 dated 13/04/2023 for Supply and Installation of CCTV Cameras at Domkal Girls' College has been postponed due to unavoidable circumstances. The tender will be opened on 26/04/2023 at 2:30 pm. All the terms and conditions will remain the same.

> Principal Domkal Girls' College

PRINCIPAL Domkal Girls' College Domkal, Murshidabad

Parantap Charles bout Convenor Purchase Sub-Committee, Domkal Girls' College

> Convenor Purchase Sub-Committee Domkal Girls' College

Ref. No. DGC/A/110(6)/2023

## Copy forwarded for kind information and with a request for wide publication to:

- Sub-Division Officer, Domkal, Murshidabad, Pin-742303
- Administrator, Domkal Municipality, Domkal, Murshidabad, Pin-742303 2)
- Block Development Officer, Domkal block, Domkal, Murshidabad, Pin-742303 3)
- Post Master, Domkal Sub-Post Office, Domkal, Murshidabad, Pin-742303 4)
- Notice Board at Domkal Girls' College, Domkal, Murshidabad, Pin-742303 5)
- System in-Charge, for wide circulation in the website: www.domkalgirlscollege.ac.in

Principal Domkal Girls' College

PRINCIPAL Domkal Girls' College Domkal, Murshidabad

Purchase Sub-Committee, Domkal Girls' College

Convenor

Parantaf Charles back

Purchase Sub-Committee Domkal Girls' College